
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

31

5

40

23

33

17

32

13

9

7

12

29

3

24

1

30

25

21

38

8

37

11

15

45

14

34

28

35

10

26

44

Name

Alec Rumball

Scott Chalmers

Michael Ward

Mark Munns

Kieron Smith

Jay Hookins

Christian Smith

Matthew Franklin

Darren Edwards

Steven Cottington

Mitch Evans

George Rowntree

Charley Bradley- Veilands

Robert O'Loughlin

Adam Beddall

Chris Roxburgh

Ian Packer

Michael Kiss

Gavin Thomas

Matthew Derrick

Neil Thayer

Kieran Ellis

Noah Godman

Anthony Duke

Steven Gallagher

Tony Solon

Darren Rhymer

Thomas Stimpson

Simon Edwards-Parton

Elliot Parfitt

Thomas Jenkins

Class

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

A

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

3rd

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

3rd

4th

4th

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Total Tm

31:06.247

31:06.310

31:06.499

31:06.687

31:07.351

31:07.670

31:08.048

31:08.515

31:08.827

31:09.353

31:10.493

31:10.791

31:12.226

31:12.630

31:12.773

31:14.739

31:36.066

31:37.039

32:46.533

32:47.676

33:04.457

33:28.075

33:52.434

31:08.667

31:09.688

32:10.396

32:11.180

32:38.492

32:39.917

33:44.660

33:46.347

Diff

0.063

0.252

0.440

1.104

1.423

1.801

2.268

2.580

3.106

4.246

4.544

5.979

6.383

6.526

8.492

29.819

30.792

1:40.286

1:41.429

1:58.210

2:21.828

2:46.187

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Gap

0.063

0.189

0.188

0.664

0.319

0.378

0.467

0.312

0.526

1.140

0.298

1.435

0.404

0.143

1.966

21.327

0.973

1:09.494

1.143

16.781

23.618

24.359

1 Lap

1.021

1:00.708

0.784

27.312

1.425

1:04.743

1.687

Best Tm

2:05.946

2:06.210

2:06.228

2:06.064

2:06.702

2:06.742

2:07.587

2:08.592

2:08.083

2:09.322

2:09.176

2:10.336

2:11.348

2:12.391

2:12.731

2:13.732

2:16.677

2:14.899

2:16.481

2:15.578

2:16.091

2:16.361

2:16.380

2:15.480

2:16.857

2:17.137

2:16.931

2:18.443

2:18.972

2:30.138

2:18.581

Best Spd

40.017

39.933

39.928

39.980

39.778

39.766

39.502

39.194

39.349

38.972

39.017

38.669

38.371

38.069

37.972

37.687

36.875

37.361

36.928

37.174

37.034

36.961

36.956

37.201

36.827

36.752

36.807

36.405

36.266

33.569

36.369

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.063

Avg. Speed

35.108

Best Lap Tm

2:05.946

Best Spd

40.017

Best Lap by

31 - Alec Rumball
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Pos

32

33

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

36

42

2

20

39

27

18

4

6

16

19

22

41

43

Name

David Stoyle

Victor Hubogu

Kieran Blair

Paul Jones

Paul Walsingham

Gary Piper

Todd Hooper

Iain Cade

Darren Compton

Rick Hewes

Richard Johnson

Robert Melling

Jeroen Weimar

Ben Cole

Class

4th

4th

3rd

4th

3rd

4th

4th

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

4th

Laps

11

8

12

11

7

4

2

Total Tm

32:04.427

33:18.646

29:00.515

26:27.356

19:21.897

9:53.012

5:03.542

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Diff

2 Laps

5 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap

1 Lap

3 Laps

Best Tm

2:17.250

3:29.336

2:16.459

2:16.446

2:17.711

2:16.880

2:16.429

Best Spd

36.721

24.076

36.934

36.938

36.598

36.821

36.942

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.063

Avg. Speed

35.108

Best Lap Tm

2:05.946

Best Spd

40.017

Best Lap by

31 - Alec Rumball
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